Substance Registry Services - Effluent Guidelines - Part 432 - Meat and Poultry Products

Internal Tracking Synonym

Number

17294687

761692

153122

1640606

1642818

Ammonia
(as N)

Fecal
Coliform

Total
Nitrogen

BODS

TSS

Name Quality

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Substance Name

Ammonia-
nitrogen

Fecal
coliforms

Nitrogen

Oxygen
demand,
biochemical,
standard
conditions

Solids, total
suspended

Registry Name CAS

Ammonia-
nitrogen

Nitrogen 7727-37-9

Biochemical
oxygen
demand,
standard
conditions

Total
suspended
solids

TSN

EPA ID Molecular
Formula
E17294687
E761692
N2
E1640606
E1642818

Active Status
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